SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1280-1282 OF 2010 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

VERSUS

NANDU SINGH ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Appellant (s)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

NANDU SINGH ETC.ETC

Date: 09/12/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Additional documents are not filed. It is submitted that no further steps are required. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

> (Sunil Thomas) Registrar

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com